
LuLanPanda International Trade Company
    Website: www.lulanpanda.com
    Email: sales@lulanpanda.com

Whats App:+86 18900712357(messages only)
    As a trusted Chinese manufacturer and sourcing partner, LulanPanda delivers high-quality industrial equipment and components at highly 
competitive prices. With over two decades of expertise in producing cone crushers and spare parts, we have established robust partnerships 
with certified factories across China, ensuring both precision engineering and cost efficiency for global clients.

Core Offerings
    •Cone Crushers & Spare Parts: Specialized manufacturing since 2003, offering OEM-compliant solutions.
    •Extended Product Range: Drill bits, electric lifts, and diverse industrial machinery components.
    •Custom Sourcing: Leverage our nationwide supplier network to procure any Made-in-China product tailored to your specifications.

Why Partner With Us?
    ✓ Quality Assurance: Rigorous ISO-compliant production standards.
    ✓ Cost Advantage: Factory-direct pricing with no intermediaries.
    ✓ End-to-End Service: From product development to logistics support.

Let's Collaborate
    Whether you require standard equipment or customized industrial solutions, our team is committed to optimizing your supply chain. 
Contact us today to discover how we can add value to your operations.

Metso GP500 Cone Crusher parts list
Part Number Description Weight Packing
912148 GYRATORY CRUSHER BASIC ASSY,GP500

911584 CAVITY MODULE,GP500MF 3035.55kg

N11902939 LUBRICATION AND HYDRAULIC UNIT,220-480V:GP300/S & GP500/S 50/60HZ

N44450226 HYDRAULIC HOSES,L5000

N64460137 IDENTIFICATION PLATE ASSEMBLY,FINL / SUED / NORV

949648751700 DAMPER,G-SARJA 487517 13.44kg

916876-1 ECCENTRIC BEARING,E25 159.6kg

942133 ELECTRIFICATION,A2020  STD-GP,380V...480V, 50..60HZ

203931 INSTALLATION BRACKET 532.35kg

916194 MAIN SHAFT ASSEMBLY,GP500 4630.5kg

919890 LOWER FRAME ASSEMBLY,GP500 12075kg

916193 FRAME ASSEMBLY, UPPER,G15TERTIARY 4042.5kg

285888 COVER,GP500 207.9kg

418447 PROTECTION CAP,MUTTERI M48 418447 G-SARJA 0.11kg

941536 THRUST BEARING,GP500 & GP500S 109.73kg

406303279958 PULLEY, V-BELT,560X10 SPC-TL(4535) 128.1kg

495381 BUSHING,G1315 140/110X9,5 0.42kg

406202557730 TAPERED SLEEVE,TAPER-LOCK4535X110 7.88kg

406300555200 WASHER,NL20

N01532913 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M48X240-10.9 36CRNIMO4 HB304-361 4.51kg

704201655000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN933-M20X60-8.8A3A 0.21kg

704203927300 NUT, SELF-LOCKING,DIN980-NM30-8A3A 2.31kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

N01570148 NUT, SELF-LOCKING,DIN985 M48-10 42CRMO4 HB304-361 1.05kg

704207320000 NAIL,DIN1476- 3X 6- A-2

704405693600 EVEN WEDGE,DIN6885-B28X16X110 0.42kg

903082 MACHINE PLATE,92X148 903082 0.21kg

708801061000 GREASE,SPECIAL GETRIEBEFETT 3.46kg

708800865000 GEAR OIL,PRESSURE OIL100(1080KG/KONT.)

708801056000 GREASE,VISCOTONE VIS-8230

496441 SPLASH GUARD,G15 8.09kg

341574 PRESSURE SEALING 48.3kg

N11901403 TOOL AND EQUIPMENT,GP500, GP500S 42kg

292780 LIFTING TOOL,GP500/500S 5.57kg

447672 SCREW, REMOVING,M48X110 G-SARJA 2.62kg

704207920000 PIN, SPRING,DIN1481-16X50 (C100,CL100)

N01626325 WASHER,DIN125A-50 CK43/CK45 HB304-361 0.32kg

446833 BUSHING 0.21kg

704003080000 CYLINDRIC PIN,DIN7-16M6X32-ST50K

704005610000 WASHER, LOCK,DIN93-21-ST

704106820000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN931-M20X170-8.8A3A 0.53kg

446868 RING, GUIDE,G15 0.32kg

188802 HEAD,G1315 2362.5kg

285791 MAIN SHAFT,G1315 2026.5kg

340623 SLIDE RING,1315 152.25kg

312707 PROTECTION BUSHING,G1315 70.04kg

495277 RING, SEAL,G1315 495277 13.65kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



406300555200 WASHER,NL20,NORD-LOCK FINLAND OY

704201690000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN933-M20X80-8.8A3A 0.21kg

704501650000 GREASE NIPPLE,DIN71412-AM8X1

704602303400 PLUG, PLASTIC,NO 30 D.B.I.

708801227000 UNIVERSAL GREASE,BEACON 2 ESSO

701618880200 HEAD CASTING,G1315 188802-G25CRMO4 3017.7kg

285791A BILLET, MAIN SHAFT,G1315 34CRNIMO6/ST.NR.1.6582 2131.5kg

340623A SLIDE RING,1315 AIHIO 291.9kg

701001735000 PLATE,DIN1543-ST52-3-60X2000X3000 678.09kg

701402388000 PIPE,KARKEASORV.34CRMO4 -345/295X440 NUOR.HV270 91.14kg

703200236000 PIPE MATERIAL,DIN7735-HGW2085-920+5/730

285875 COUNTERSHAFT, ASSY,G1315 346.5kg

186001 LOWER FRAME,G1315 7875kg

949618601658 DRIVE GEAR PAIR,G15 186016+285758 324.98kg

931467 SETTING PISTON 532.35kg 720mm * 720mm * 755mm

939752 ECCENTRIC SHAFT 402.15kg

919704 PLUG,G11, G12 0.53kg

186099 LUG,G1315 126kg

287761 BASE PLATE,SÄÄTÖMÄNTÄ G1315 168kg

287758 SLIP RING,G1315 323.4kg

285809 HUB,G1315 325.5kg

919794 COVER 509.25kg

931463 FRAME BUSHING,GP500 95.55kg

285869 THRUST BEARING,G1315 30.45kg

922788 BEARING,G15 2.73kg

285880 PROTECTION PLATE,G1315 ALA-ARMI 87.15kg

285905 COVER,G1315 2.73kg

312719 BUSHING,G1315 710/680X290 76.65kg

312735 GEAR RACK,G1315 0.21kg

919710 GUIDE 2.52kg

312748 HOSE CONNECTION,R2 1/2/75 G1315,G2612,G1812 1.26kg

949640547100 SHIM SHEET,21X42X1 G-SARJA 405471

704103484000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M10X16-8.8A3A

931638 PLATE, LOCKING 0.32kg

915008 SHIM PLATES,G15 SARJA 2.62kg

922893 SHIM PLATE 0.21kg

446898 SUPPORT HOLDER,G12 0.84kg

495376 GUIDING,G1315 0.42kg

495377 O-RING,712X5,7 G1315 0.11kg

495378 O-RING,1098X5,7 G1315 0.11kg

495379 O-RING,520X5,7 G1315 0.11kg

704405729100 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN6912-M8X25-8.8

406300555090 WASHER,NL10,NORD-LOCK FINLAND OY 0.19kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

406300555100 WASHER,NL12,NORD-LOCK FINLAND OY 0.17kg

406300555200 WASHER,NL20,NORD-LOCK FINLAND OY

406300555250 WASHER,NL24,NORD-LOCK FINLAND OY

406300555360 WASHER,NL36,NORD-LOCK FINLAND OY 0.11kg

706300910000 SEAL,UN680X650X15 POLYURETAN PERROT 0.53kg

706302546050 FASTENER PAIR,430 (VIHR.) STAUFF

704103068800 PLUG,DIN906-M16X1,5-5.8FOSF

704103348000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M5X20-8.8A3A

704103395150 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M6X65-8.8A3A

704201370000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN933-M16X40-8.8A3A 0.11kg

704103500000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M10X30-8.8A3A

704103580000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M12X25-8.8A3A

704103791000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M20X30-8.8A3A 0.11kg

704103800000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M20X50-8.8A3A 0.21kg

704103810000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M20X60-8.8A3A 0.21kg

704104501000 SCREW, RETAINING,DIN915-M20X40-45H 0.11kg

704106570000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN931-M20X70-8.8A3A 0.21kg

704107530900 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN931-M42X140-8.8 2.21kg

704201750000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN933-M24X50-8.8A3A 0.32kg

704201940000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN933-M36X100-8.8 1.16kg

704203927060 NUT, SELF-LOCKING,DIN980-NM6-8A3A

704207900000 PIN, SPRING,DIN1481-16X45

706300790074 CONNECTION,20F42EDMXS  PARKER 0.42kg

706300790453 CONNECTION,20EMTXS PARKER 0.63kg

704405693055 EVEN WEDGE,DIN6885-A18X11X400 0.63kg

704405693730 EVEN WEDGE,DIN6885-A36X20X70 0.42kg

704500217500 WASHER, SPRING,DIN7980-5-A3A

403402104820 O-RING,SMS1586-24,2X3-90

403402104900 O-RING,SMS1586-34,2X3-90 0.11kg

703402102220 O-RING,SMS1586-319,3X5,7-1

914999 PIPE,G15 0.53kg

496216 PLATE, RUBBER,G1315, G12 0.42kg

496217 FASTENING FLAT BAR,G1315, G12 0.32kg

496404 FASTENING PLATE,G15 1.89kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



704103191100 PLUG,DIN908-BR2-5.8SKNITR 0.42kg

704103111000 PLUG,DIN908-BR1/2-5.8 SKNITR

704103835000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M20X70-12.9 0.21kg

902898 PIPE 0.53kg

706300790064 CONNECTION,10-6F42EDMXS PARKER 0.11kg

706302545740 FASTENER PAIR,216 (VIHR.) STAUFF

704103091000 PLUG,DIN908-BR3/8-5.8 SKNITR

704103068200 PLUG,DIN906-R1/4-5.8ZN

446250 O-RING,680X5,7 446250 G1315 0.11kg

804815 O-RING,49,5X3 NBR 70SH

704200710000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN933-M10X20-8.8A3A

704007490000 WASHER, SPRING,DIN127-A10-A3A (CL80, C100, C3055)

315815-A PROTECTION PLATE SET INST 162.75kg

996208360100 AIR BLEED SCREW,ATE 3.3518-0500.2 KOIVUNEN OY

287702 SAFETY VALVE,VSD-350 G-15 LOKOMEC/OILCONTROL 10.5kg

704103557100 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M10X120-12.9 0.11kg

704003814000 SCREW, SLOT-HEAD,DIN84-M6X50-5.8A3A

804003190000 CYLINDRIC PIN,DIN7-20M6X40-ST50K 0.11kg

704103830000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M20X70-8.8A3A 0.21kg

704007130000 WASHER,DIN125-21-STA3A

926216 HOSE

919816 SENSOR INSTALLATION,G15 3.36kg

704405693130 EVEN WEDGE,DIN6885-A20X12X70 0.11kg

930039 SCREW, RETAINING 0.11kg

704404205100 HOSE TIGHTENER,DIN3017-SA60-80-W1 (NORMA)

186035 CASE,KÄYTTÖAKSELIG1315 194.25kg

186066 COUNTERSHAFT,G15 www.LulanPanda.com 109.2kg

949630749800 COVER,G14-SARJA 307498 7.77kg

949640452900 SPACER RING,215/185X9 G14-SARJA 404529 0.73kg

949640453000 BUSHING,G14-SARJA 140/120X31,7 404530 1.05kg

949640453200 PRESSURE PLATE,G14-SARJA G4214 404532 1.26kg

949640453300 SHIM SHEET,125X140X1 G14-SARJA 404533

418651 PIPE,R1/2X100+R1/2 G11 0.21kg

495332 BUSHING,G1315 140/120X49 1.68kg

706302119000 SEAL,140-170-15B2SL CFW 0.32kg

406202619345 BREATHER,FC2021N010-GX08 FINN-FILTER 0.24kg

406300555100 WASHER,NL12,NORD-LOCK FINLAND OY 0.17kg

704005610000 WASHER, LOCK,DIN93-21-ST

705302060400 ROLLER BEARING,DIN5412-NU224 (G14) 6.09kg

704103111000 PLUG,DIN908-BR1/2-5.8 SKNITR

704201080000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN933-M12X40-8.8A3A

704201640000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN933-M20X50-8.8A3A 0.21kg

705302994000 ROLLER BEARING,DIN720-30224 (G14) 6.51kg

N01606501 EVEN WEDGE,DIN6885-A32X18X130 0.63kg

703401976000 SEALING WAX,PERFECTSEALNO4 0.53kg

701618603500 COUNTERSHAFT CASTING,G15 186035-G LMN45 199.5kg

186066A BILLET, SHAFT,G15 135.45kg

701102780000 BAR, ROUND,DIN1013-ST52-3-140 127.05kg

701001645500 PLATE,DIN1543-ST52-3-35X2000X6000 27.35kg

701400320540 PIPE,SMS689-ST52-3-224/180 0.01kg

701400320076 PIPE,SMS689-ST52-3-150/106 0.04kg

701102780000 BAR, ROUND,DIN1013-ST52-3-140 127.05kg

704208060000 MUFF,DIN1564-R1/2 0.11kg

701400450000 PIPE,DIN2440HITS.A-NW15 0.11kg

703401955000 BOLT FASTENER,270 VIHREÄ 50CM3 LOCTITE 0.11kg

701400320076 PIPE,SMS689-ST52-3-150/106 0.05kg

701618600100 LOWER FRAME CASTING,G1315 186001-G LMN45VACUL 9397.5kg

186023A BILLET, PISTON,G1315 ST52-3 682.5kg

701400343780 PIPE,ST52-3-710/480X685+5 1212.75kg

701618607500 ECCENTRIC SHAFT CASTING,G15 186075A LMN52 687.75kg

501102250000 BAR, ROUND,DIN1013-ST52-3- 80 41.48kg

701001672000 PLATE,DIN1543-ST52-3-40X2000X6000 52.92kg

701001672000 PLATE,DIN1543-ST52-3-40X2000X6000 38.1kg

701001672000 PLATE,DIN1543-ST52-3-40X2000X6000 23.99kg

287761A BOTTOM PLATE CASTING,G1315 SÄÄTÖMÄNTÄ

701001755500 PLATE,DIN1543-ST52-3-100X2650X4200 ER.471871 390.71kg

701928579500 SLIDE RING CASTING,G1315 285795-G GRP700PERLITOITU 493.5kg

701628580900 CASTING, HUB,G15 285809-G LMN45 357kg

287767A BILLET, COVER,G1315 SÄÄTÖSYLINTERI 693kg

701001756500 PLATE,DIN1543-ST52-3-120X2000X3000 890.61kg

702149529300 BEARING BUSHING CASTING,G15 495293A-G GZ-CUPB10SN

702128586900 THRUST BEARING CASTING,G15 285869A-G GZ-CUPB10SN 42kg

702128587000 SUPPORT BUSHING CASTING,G15 285870A-G GZ-CUPB10SN 31.5kg

701001644000 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-30X2500X6000 75.39kg

701001644000 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-30X2500X6000 50.17kg

701100210000 BAR, ROUND,DIN1013-RST37-2-12 0.95kg

701000366000 PLATE,DIN1542-RST37-2-4X1400X4200 2.52kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



703000060000 PLATE, RUBBER,3NBR (4,3KG/M2) (3X1400X10000 MM) 0.36kg

312719A BILLET, BUSHING,G1315 134.4kg

701001580000 PLATE,DIN1543-ST52-3-25X2000X6000 137.55kg

706302370400 GEAR RACK,H1-11L = 500,SKS

701102558000 BAR, ROUND,1021 KUORISORVATTU 34CRMO4V 68.25kg

701102250000 BAR, ROUND,DIN1013-ST52-3-80 41.48kg

703400128500 SHIM SHEET,BL1,0X205X1200,LAMINUM 1.05kg

915009 SHIM SHEET,G15 S=0.5MM 0.11kg

915012 SHIM SHEET,G15 S=0.75MM 0.21kg

915013 SHIM SHEET,G15 S=1.0MM 0.32kg

915009-1 PLATE,0.5X162X576 CR2 0.11kg

915012-1 PLATE,0,75X162X576 CR2 0.21kg

915013-1 PLATE,1,0X162X576 CR2 0.32kg

703400128500 SHIM SHEET,BL1,0X205X1200,LAMINUM

701301370000 L-BAR,DIN1028-ST37-2-50X5

701001420000 PLATE,DIN1543-QST52-3-16X2000X6000 0.57kg

701300550000 KEY BAR,DIN6880-18X11

701403140000 PIPE,DIN2391-ST35.4NZF-30X3

706300792153 NUT,20BMTXS PARKER 0.21kg

706300791050 TIGHTENING BUSHING,TXS30,PARKER

703000080000 PLATE, RUBBER,5NBR (7,3KG/M2) (5X1200X10000MM) 0.42kg

701200440000 FLAT BAR ROD,DIN1017-RST37-2-25X6 0.3kg

701001590500 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-25X2500X6000 2.9kg

701402921000 PIPE,DIN2391-ST35.4NZF-16X2

706300791020 TIGHTENING BUSHING,TXS16 PARKER

706300792145 NUT,10BMTXS,PARKER

295258-1 PROTECTION PLATE,G-15 ALAHELMA 79.8kg

295258-2 PROTECTION PLATE,G-15 ALAHELMA 60.9kg

499956 SUPPORT PLATE 2.84kg

704202275000 NUT, HEXAGONAL,DIN934-M16-10A3A

704500231000 WASHER, SPRING,DIN7980-16-A3A

704201440000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN933-M16X60-8.8A3A 0.11kg

447413 HOLDING DEVICE,G-15 0.11kg

701000777900 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-16X2500X6000 65.32kg

701000777900 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-16X2500X6000 42.25kg

701001644000 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-30X2500X6000 19.68kg

701000777900 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-16X2500X6000 47.55kg

701000777900 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-16X2500X6000 21.91kg

701001644000 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-30X2500X6000 18.06kg

701001130000 PLATE,DIN1543-QST52-3-12X2000X6000 2.82kg

287703 FRAME,G-15 9.45kg

706300684000 SAFETY VALVE,VSD-350 OILCONTROL 1.58kg

706202487210 TERMINAL PLUG,VSTI1/4,ERMETO

706202487250 TERMINAL PLUG,VSTI1,ERMETO 0.11kg

703402113385 O-RING,44,04X3,53-90 (LT)

703500147600 OIL HOSE,LVU 063,TEKNIKUM 3.46kg

915580 COVER,G3310 www.LulanPanda.com 1.16kg

919926 PROTECTION PIPE,G15 1.05kg

804815 O-RING,49,5X3 NBR 70SH

804816 O-RING,40,2X3 NBR 70SH

919841 SENSOR PIPE,G15 0.21kg

704405729100 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN6912-M8X25-8.8

919737 SENSOR,MICRO-EPSILON EDS250-F-CA-I- LOKOMO 2.31kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

406302545740 FASTENER PAIR,216

704203927060 NUT, SELF-LOCKING,DIN980-NM6-8A3A

704003814000 SCREW, SLOT-HEAD,DIN84-M6X50-5.8A3A

446898 SUPPORT HOLDER,G12 0.84kg

701102650000 BAR, ROUND,DIN1013-ST52-3-120 93.24kg

701402921000 PIPE,DIN2391-ST35.4NZF-16X2

701000510000 PLATE,DIN1543-QST52-3-5X1400X4200 0.04kg

701000510000 PLATE,DIN1543-QST52-3-5X1400X4200 0.02kg

915617 NIPPLE,G3310 ER.915617

919738 SENSOR PIPE,G15 0.11kg

401300820000 HEXAGONAL BAR,DIN176-9S20K-22

N00455015 PIPE,DIN1795 15X1,5-ALMGSI0,5F23

701300560000 KEY BAR,DIN6880-20X12 1.99kg

N01548258 SET SCREW, SOCKET HEAD,ISO4026-M20X50-45H 0.11kg

186002 FRAME, UPPER,G1315 3643.5kg

285852 TOP BEARING,E25/32/40 G1315 83.16kg

285876 PROTECTION PLATE,G1315 NIELU 29.4kg

285878-A PROTECTION PLATE,G1315 NIELU 26.25kg

285878-B PROTECTION PLATE,G1315 NIELU 26.25kg

285881 PROTECTION PLATE,G1315 ARMI 45.15kg

949640484900 RING, SEAL,G2614-SARJA 404849 0.84kg

406300555200 WASHER,NL20,NORD-LOCK FINLAND OY

704106570000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN931-M20X70-8.8A3A 0.21kg

340270 BREATHER INSTALLATION 1.58kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



701618600200 UPPER FRAME CASTING,G1315 186002-G LMN45VACUL 4546.5kg

701628585200 TOP BEARING CASTING,G1315 285852-G MNCR20 99.75kg

701001644000 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-30X2500X6000 27.26kg

701001644000 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-30X2500X6000 27.26kg

701001644000 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-30X2500X6000 27.26kg

285881A PROTECTION CASTING,G1315 ARMI 47.25kg

701001644000 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-30X2500X6000 50.32kg

340269 PIPE 0.84kg

949640457500 BREATHER,G-SARJA ER.404575 0.63kg

706302545740 FASTENER PAIR,216 (VIHR.) STAUFF

706302547670 FASTENING PLATE,SP 2 STAUFF

704003780000 SCREW, SLOT-HEAD,DIN84-M6X25-5.8A3A

706202205400 CONNECTION,GE16-S/3/4-16UNF ERMETO 0.11kg

701402921000 PIPE,DIN2391-ST35.4NZF-16X2

701402831000 PIPE,DIN2391-ST35.4NZF-12X2

312727 RING,G1315 49.98kg

495359 MANTLE,G1315

495358 PLATE,G1315 56.7kg

446359 CHUTE 0.53kg

446579 PIPE www.LulanPanda.com

704403560000 MUFF,DIN2986-1IN 0.11kg

704103160000 PLUG,DIN908-R1-5.8FOSF 0.11kg

701001672000 PLATE,DIN1543-ST52-3-40X2000X6000 146.27kg

701001644000 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-30X2500X6000 137.66kg

701001602000 PLATE,DIN1543-ST52-3-30X2000X6000 73.48kg

701000984000 PLATE,DIN1543-ST52-3-10X2100X5550 1.07kg

701402761400 PIPE,DIN2391-ST35.4NZF-8X1,5-ZN

949630750100 THRUST BEARING,G14/15 307501 40.95kg

949647118300 PRESSURE PLATE,G14/15-SARJA 471183 39.9kg

949638376500 THRUST BEARING,G14/15 383765 31.08kg

307501A BILLET, THRUST BEARING,G14 47.25kg

702130750100 THRUST BEARING CASTING,G14 307501-G G-CUPB10SN 49.77kg

701108004350 BAR, ROUND,17CRNIMO6-435X64+2 78.75kg

383765A BILLET, THRUST BEARING,G14/15 36.23kg

702138376500 THRUST BEARING CASTING,G14/15 383765-G G-CUPB10SN 36.75kg

701400320076 PIPE,SMS689-ST52-3-150/106

701000510000 PLATE,DIN1543-QST52-3-5X1400X4200 20.58kg

285226 COMPRESSOR UNIT,G-SARJA 47.25kg

703500111600 OIL HOSE,LOT12016 NOKIA

704404204950 HOSE TIGHTENER,DIN3017-SA25-40-W1

912992 SUPPORT HOLDER 29.4kg

312076 FLANGE PIPE,G-SARJA 4.2kg

447600 FLANGE PIPE 0.21kg

418559 SEAL,G-SARJA 0.11kg

418560 CLAMP,G-SARJA 0.63kg

704007480000 WASHER, SPRING,DIN127-A8-A3A

704103380000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M6X25-8.8A3A

404200550000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN933-M8X25-8.8A3A

704202120000 NUT, HEXAGONAL,DIN934-M8-8A3A

704500218000 WASHER, SPRING,DIN7980-6-A3A

703402105680 O-RING,SMS1586-109,1X5,7-90

707701713016 BUSHING SEAL,SSTL1710166-8 (VED.P.LAITT 0.11kg

707401168400 COMPRESSOR,ELMO-2BH1300-7AH16 SIEMENS 10.5kg

996804000010 FILTER CARTRIDGE,842280-0 (PENTA LYH.ILMA) VOLVO 2.31kg

912992-1 PLATE 26.25kg

912992-2 FLAT BAR 1.05kg

912992-3 FLAT BAR www.LulanPanda.com 0.53kg

701000510000 PLATE,DIN1543-QST52-3-5X1400X4200 26.31kg

701200710000 FLAT BAR ROD,DIN1017-ST52-3-40X6 1.11kg

701200710000 FLAT BAR ROD,DIN1017-ST52-3-40X6 0.57kg

701102730000 BAR, ROUND,DIN1013-ST52-3-130

701001130000 PLATE,DIN1543-QST52-3-12X2000X6000 0.4kg

501403061000 PIPE,DIN2391-ST35.4NZF-42X3

701001237000 PLATE,DIN1543-RST37-2-12X2000X6000 0.4kg

701402921000 PIPE,DIN2391-ST35.4NZF-16X2

704404750000 WEDGE RING,DIN3861-S16-ST

703400074000 SEALING PLATE,1,5 NEBAR

701200180000 BAND,DIN1016-ST33-1-30X4 0.58kg

495849-1 TOOL KIT,G15 36.75kg

949640589000 MEASURING TOOL,405890 1.37kg

7002445751 FILTER CARTRIDGE,FD47M60 DOMANGE 0.95kg

703402105020 O-RING,SMS1586-54,5X3-90

704518200300 O-RING,LOS5-37,7X3,5

N02482021 CARTRIDGE FILTER,20 MICRONS (FILTER LF160) HYDAC 0.53kg

804656 TOOL BOX,200X200X640 5.25kg

704102175500 EYE BOLT,DIN580-M56 9.24kg

915120 EYE BOLT,G15 M20 0.73kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



704102159000 EYE BOLT,DIN580-M16 0.32kg

804648 WRENCH, HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD,DIN911-4

804649 WRENCH, HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD,DIN911-5

804650 WRENCH, HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD,DIN911-6

804651 WRENCH, HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD,DIN911-8 0.11kg

804652 WRENCH, HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD,DIN911-10 0.11kg

804654 WRENCH, HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD,DIN911-17 0.42kg

804655 WRENCH, HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD,DIN911-32 2.1kg

804635 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN895-4X 5

804636 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN895-5,5X 7

804638 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN895-8X 9

705600225000 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN895-10X11

804639 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN895-12X13 0.11kg

804641 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN895-14X17 0.11kg

804642 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN895-19X22 0.11kg

804643 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN895-24X27 0.32kg

804644 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN895-30X32 0.42kg

804645 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN895-36X41 0.73kg

705600257100 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN895-46X50 1.37kg

804646 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN895-55X60 1.99kg

804647 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN894-70 2.21kg

705600221100 WRENCH, OPEN END,DIN894-75 2.84kg

705600384000 WRENCH, HIT BOX,DIN7444-55 1.58kg

705600384500 WRENCH, HIT BOX,DIN7444-65 2.31kg

705600385000 WRENCH, HIT BOX,DIN7444-75 3.57kg

804657 PADLOCK,3020,ABLOY 0.32kg

701000776500 PLATE,DIN1543-QST52-3-8X2000X6000 0.35kg

704201710000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN933-M20X200-8.8A3A 0.53kg

405890-G MEASURE PIECE CASTING,G-SRJ PB 3.15kg

701104570000 CORD,DIN177-2,5HEHKUTETTU (C63...C100)

701104570000 CORD,DIN177-2,5HEHKUTETTU (C63...C100)

701001510000 PLATE,DIN1543-QST52-3-20X2000X6000 4.99kg

701200560000 FLAT BAR ROD,DIN1017-ST52-3-30X6 0.33kg

701200945000 FLAT BAR ROD,DIN1017-ST52-3-50X10 0.32kg

701300090000 SQUARE BAR,DIN1014-ST52-3-20 0.18kg

706300100900 SCREW, STRETCHING,"09-016-013-B 1/2""SINKITTY HAARUK/HAARUK" 0.73kg

704105490000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN931-M12X45-8.8A3A 0.11kg

704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING,DIN980-NM12-8A3A

704201945850 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN933-M48X110SK-8.8A3A 2.62kg

701101210000 BAR, ROUND,DIN1013-ST52-3-35 7.98kg

701401890000 PIPE,DIN2448-ST35-101,6X3,6

701000210000 PLATE,DIN1541-ST1203-2X1250X3000 0.2kg

814318607800 MANTLE,GP500MF; S1000 1222.2kg

814318921300 CONCAVE,GP500MF; S1000 1669.5kg

495349 TORCH RING,GP500EF-MF & GP500S 6.72kg

287906 NUT,TR360X12-8H VASEN G415-G2215 122.85kg

704203927360 NUT, SELF-LOCKING,DIN980-NM36-8A3A 0.42kg

949640456006 SCREW,M36X400 G1315 404560-F 3.68kg

701103400000 BAR, ROUND,DIN671-ST50K-25 4.09kg

287906A BILLET, NUT,G2215 & G1815 157.5kg

701001756400 PLATE,DIN1543-ST52-3-110X2000X3000 319.41kg

701001644000 PLATE,DIN1543-SPEC.N11449414-30X2500X6000

N90198157 TANK ASSEMBLY 360.78kg

7090198700 DUST ENCAPSULATION ASSEMBLY 46.2kg

7090198022 COLLECTOR BLOCK 12.6kg

7090198505 BASE PLATE www.LulanPanda.com 86.1kg

N29201518 HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT 55.65kg

N11942144 LBRCTNG & SETTING DEV CENTER,A2020, GP200S,GP300,GP300S, GP500, GP500S

N90198509 COOLER ASSEMBLY 74.55kg

7090285600 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 2.1kg

7090340005 PACKING,ROAD

N72622035 OIL TANK 247.07kg

N90198029 COVER ASSEMBLY 6.62kg

7043800007 FILTER ASSEMBLY 3.57kg

7002125787 HEATER,6KW-230/480V 6.3kg

7002125751 NUT,VULCANIC.4529.02 0.32kg

N02125303 OIL LEVER,UCC-FL-313 0.21kg

7002431027 PLUG,BOUCHON 1"5/8-12 0.21kg

7002429043 PLUG,G1/2

7002420048 ELBOW ADAPTER,PARKER.C40XS38 -1"1/2 1.26kg

7070001009 ADAPTER 0.53kg

7002123112 GATE VALVE,505C - 1"1/2 SOLIRO 0.84kg

7002429051 PLUG,G 1"1/2 0.11kg

7080008010 FRAME 86.52kg

7001563012 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M12-8-A3A

7001624012 WASHER,12-ZIN-NFE27.611

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



7002421224 ELBOW ADAPTER,90°-1"5/8-12 0.53kg

7002415053 ADAPTER,1 5/8-12 G1 1/2 0.42kg

7002125010 THERMOMETER,0/120°C 0.21kg

N53001005 SEAL,LG= 1700 0.11kg

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 268.8kg

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 268.8kg

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 268.8kg

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 268.8kg

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 268.8kg

7000163078 PLATE,2000X6000X8-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 268.8kg

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 268.8kg

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 268.8kg

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 268.8kg

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 268.8kg

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 268.8kg

7080500490 SUPPORT 35.7kg

7080500468 SUPPORT 3.36kg

7024001507 FLANGE 1.05kg

N29000005 PLATE 1.26kg

700002121T ADAPTER 0.11kg

700002127T ADAPTER www.LulanPanda.com 0.63kg

7001563010 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M10-8-A3A

7002101026 PLUG, PLASTIC,17,2/20,3 0.11kg

7002101057 PLUG, PLASTIC,42,9/46,8

7001658081 HINGE,80 0.11kg

7070001500 ADAPTER 0.11kg

7080500500 SUPPORT 0.11kg

7000163078 PLATE,2000X6000X8-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2

7080500469 ELEMENT 0.73kg

7080500470 ELEMENT 0.42kg

7080500471 ELEMENT 0.53kg

7080500472 ELEMENT 4.09kg

7000122005 ANGLE BAR,NFA35.501-NFA45.009 - L 25X25X3 0.66kg

7000144029 FLAT BAR,20X5-NFA35.501-NFA45.005-NFA45.001- A33 0.55kg

7000163039 PLATE,1500X4000X3-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 1.37kg

7000163039 PLATE,1500X4000X3-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 0.01kg

7000163097 PLATE,2000X5000X12-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 1008kg

7000163039 PLATE,1500X4000X3-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 151.2kg

7000112035 BAR, ROUND,NFEN10025-NFA45.003 - A60.2 - 35 0.14kg

7000112060 BAR, ROUND,NFEN10025-NFA45.003 - A60.2 - 60 0.63kg

7000112035 BAR, ROUND,NFEN10025-NFA45.003 - A60.2 - 35 0.28kg

7000163039 PLATE,1500X4000X3-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 151.2kg

N35900127 COVER 6.62kg

7001659200 HANDLE 0.11kg

7001530033 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M5X16-8.8-A3A

7001624006 WASHER,6-ZIN-NFE27.611

7001659006 CAM LOCK,1000-53/1000-U249 0.32kg

7001659103 TRIANGLE KEY,10 FEMALE 0.11kg

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 268.8kg

7001658082 HINGE,80

7043800006 STRAINER

7017502000 MAGNETIC PLUG 0.21kg

7008010002 THREADLOCKER, HARD,2875 / 275,PROTAC / LOCTITE 0.32kg

7002411057 ADAPTER,1 7/8-G1 1/2

7080008011 ELEMENT 26.04kg

7080008012 ELEMENT 26.04kg

7080008013 ELEMENT 12.29kg

7080008014 ELEMENT 2.84kg

7000075304 RING, LIFTING 1.05kg

7080008015 PLATE 0.53kg

7000134130 CHANNEL BAR,NFA35.501-NFA45.255 - UAP 130X55

7000134130 CHANNEL BAR,NFA35.501-NFA45.255 - UAP 130X55

7000134130 CHANNEL BAR,NFA35.501-NFA45.255 - UAP 130X55

7000122030 ANGLE BAR,NFA35.501-NFA45.009 - L 60X60X6 2.84kg

7000112020 BAR, ROUND,NFEN10025-NFA45.003 - A60.2 - 20 0.73kg

7000144203 FLAT BAR,80X6-NFA35.501-NFA45.005-NFA45.001- A33 0.53kg

7068000008 DOOR 3.15kg

7068000011 DOOR 3.15kg

7060900506 PANEL 2.52kg

7084101115 COVER 11.97kg

7060900500 PANEL,PANNEAU LATERAL DRT 7.56kg

7060900502 PANEL,PANNEAU LATERAL GCHE 7.56kg

7060900504 PANEL 5.88kg

7085406040 CROSS BEAM 1.16kg

7085406041 CROSS BEAM www.LulanPanda.com 1.16kg

7085406042 CROSS BEAM 1.05kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



7085406043 CROSS BEAM 1.05kg

7001530110 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M8X40-8.8-A3A

7001631108 WASHER,M8-NFE25.511 0.11kg

7001530102 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M8X20-8.8-A3A

7068000009 DOOR 3.15kg

7001659005 CAM LOCK,1000-17/1000-U249 0.32kg

7001659103 TRIANGLE KEY,10 FEMALE 0.11kg

7068000010 ELEMENT 3.15kg

7001658082 HINGE,80

7000163024 PLATE,1500X3000X2-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 75.6kg

7068000012 ELEMENT 3.15kg

7001658082 HINGE,80

7000163024 PLATE,1500X3000X2-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 75.6kg

7060900507 ELEMENT www.LulanPanda.com 2.52kg

7001658081 HINGE,80 0.11kg

7000163024 PLATE,1500X3000X2-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2

7084101116 ELEMENT 11.55kg

7084101117 ELEMENT 0.11kg

7084101118 ELEMENT 0.11kg

7001530102 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M8X20-8.8-A3A

7001563008 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M8-8-A3A

7000163024 PLATE,1500X3000X2-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 75.6kg

7000103020 SQUARE BAR,NFEN10025-NFA45.004 - A33 - 20 0.11kg

7000103020 SQUARE BAR,NFEN10025-NFA45.004 - A33 - 20 0.11kg

7060900501 ELEMENT 7.25kg

7060900509 PLATE 0.21kg

7000163024 PLATE,1500X3000X2-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 75.6kg

7000163024 PLATE,1500X3000X2-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 75.6kg

7060900503 ELEMENT 7.14kg

7060900508 PLATE www.LulanPanda.com 0.21kg

7000163024 PLATE,1500X3000X2-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 75.6kg

7000163024 PLATE,1500X3000X2-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 75.6kg

7060900505 ELEMENT 5.67kg

7060900510 PLATE www.LulanPanda.com 0.21kg

7000163024 PLATE,1500X3000X2-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2

7000163024 PLATE,1500X3000X2-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 75.6kg

7022300010 COLLECTOR BLOCK 5.25kg

7001530197 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4014-M12X35-8.8-A3A 0.11kg

7053001002 SEAL, RUBBER

N02125013 THERMOMETER,0/120° PRISE ARRIERE 0.21kg

7002002052 NIPPLE,ISO N4 - 4"x2"1/2 1.58kg

7070002508 UNION,2" 1/2 1.26kg

7028000618 GUARD 3.99kg

7002101088 PLUG, PLASTIC,......,,,, - 108/114,1 1.68kg

7001626012 WASHER,12-ZIN-NFE27.611

7022300010-099 CASTING 5.25kg

7000859012 CAST IRON,FGS 400-15

7022300010-00P PATTERN

7000184098 TUBE,NFA49.112 - NFA49.111 - 76,1-6,3

7028000619 ELEMENT 3.68kg

7028000620 ELEMENT 0.21kg

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2

7000163048 PLATE,2000X4000X4-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2

7065900055 SUPPORT 13.65kg

7005419188 SQUIRREL CAGE MOTOR,BF5 112M44 4 KW 48.3kg

7002149009 COUPLING HOUSING,LR250/122 26.25kg

7003460508 COUPLING,25,4/28 0.11kg

7002150035 PUMP,R1A5073/073004AC - 105L/MN 27.3kg

7008010021 TIGHTNESS PASTE,5874 / 574 0.11kg

7002152765 RING, SEAL 0.11kg

7001530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M12X30-8.8-A3A

7001630012 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED,M12-ZIN-NFE27.618

7001530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M12X30-8.8-A3A

7001538188 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW,M12.35/35-8.8-ZIN-NFE27.161-NFE03.014- NFE27.005-NF

7002046007 ELBOW,ISO A4 - 1"1/4 0.42kg

7086122302 PIPE,1"1/4 0.84kg

7043800008 FILTER 10.5kg

7086402021 HOSE,1"1/4 LG.760 1.89kg

7002415053 ADAPTER,1 5/8-12 G1 1/2 0.42kg

7034360028 SWITCH, FLOAT 0.53kg

7002420046 ELBOW ADAPTER,1 5/8-G1"1/4

7002420048 ELBOW ADAPTER,PARKER.C40XS38 -1"1/2 1.26kg

7070001009 ADAPTER 0.53kg

7002123602 NON-RETURN VALVE,305-G1"1/2 0.73kg

7002125682 FILTER, AIR,HYDAC.0160MG010P  / DOMANGE.FD34P10 1.37kg

7053140013 SEAL www.LulanPanda.com 0.21kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



7001530138 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M10X30-8.8-A3A

7001631110 WASHER,M10-NFE25.511

7001530106 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M8X30-8.8-A3A

7001624008 WASHER,8-ZIN-NFE27.611

7090148500 STUFFING-BOX 0.21kg

7002415048 ADAPTER,1"5/8-12 - G1"1/4 0.42kg

7002416114 ADAPTER,G1"1/4 - G1"1/2 0.63kg

N02125854 ADAPTER,SMK 20-G1/4-PC 0.11kg

N02416150 ELBOW ADAPTER,GG134.NP04.04 0.11kg

N02420000 ELBOW ADAPTER,GG306.NP04.02 0.11kg

7065900056 ELEMENT 11.03kg

7001563012 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M12-8-A3A

7070007000 UNION 0.11kg

7001530094 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M8X12-8.8-A3A

7001563008 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M8-8-A3A

N86129360 TUBE,1"1/4 L=100 www.LulanPanda.com 0.32kg

7002101057 PLUG, PLASTIC,-42,9/46,8

7082000010 WEDGE www.LulanPanda.com 0.53kg

7000163062 PLATE,2000X6000X6-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2

7000112025 BAR, ROUND,NFEN10025-NFA45.003 - A60.2 - 25

7000181027 TUBE,NFA49.145 - 42,4-4

7000103020 SQUARE BAR,NFEN10025-NFA45.004 - A33 - 20

7002152730 GEAR KIT,P60R5073C01+P61R5073C04+P8262000101,+P8611000211 3.04kg

7002152761 GASKET SET,KR15001 0.21kg

7002152881 BEARING KIT,P9016000101 + PR50R000001 + PR50R000001 + P7275001 0.53kg

7000181027 TUBE,NFA49.145 - 42,4-4

7002445751 FILTER CARTRIDGE,FD47M60 DOMANGE 0.95kg

7002445800 COATING INDICATOR,MP65/80VE.1,2b  DOMANGE 0.63kg

7053001003 SEAL 0.11kg

7002445830 SEAL KIT,DOMANGE

7002440018 HYDRAULIC HOSE,GH663.20 31,8X43,5 1.05kg

7002440294 HOSE COUPLING,F.1 5/8-12 0.63kg

7080500491 SUPPORT 0.21kg

7005241013 STUFFING-BOX,13

7005241011 STUFFING-BOX,N°11

7005241009 STUFFING-BOX,N°9

7000163024 PLATE,1500X3000X2-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 75.6kg

N02482080 NON-RETURN VALVE,RV 10120-01X-0.5 HYDAC 0.11kg

N02482081 FLOW LIMITER,DVE-12-12 1/0 G.3/4" HYDAC 0.53kg

N02482082 FLOW LIMITER,DVE-12-01 1/0 G.3/4" HYDAC 0.53kg

N02482009 SOLENOID,WSEZR 12120-04X-/G024-Z4 HYDAC 0.53kg

N02480896 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF,DB 12120A-01X-150V HYDAC 0.42kg

N02482020 FILTER,LF160 HYDAC 1.05kg

N02482021 CARTRIDGE FILTER,20 MICRONS (FILTER LF160) HYDAC 0.53kg

7002480664 INDICATOR, CLOGGING 0.11kg

N02495323 PRESSURE SENSOR,MBS 3050-301 1FB04 DANFOSS 0.21kg

7002480846 MANOMETER,DIA.63 - 0/160 BAR 0.32kg

7002480845 MANOMETER VALVE,MA1A10 0.42kg

N22300504 DRILLED BLOCK 1.89kg

7002480766 SQUIRREL CAGE MOTOR,LS100 L4 2.2KW 21kg

7002480107 LANTERN 1.16kg

N02152769 RING, SEAL,JMS250 ACE 0.11kg

7002480093 COUPLING 0.42kg

N02480788 PUMP,1PF2G2-4X/014 RH 30 MO (18L/MIN) MANNESMANN REXROTH 3.15kg

N02416009 ADAPTER, MALE,EMV-G-1/4-P-OR-PC STAUFF 0.11kg

7002414104 STRAIGHT ADAPTER,......SA16604.4.4  - 1/4"-1/4"

N02415007 ADAPTER,GG106.NP04-04

7002415040 ADAPTER,AEROQUIP.GG106.NP12.16 0.32kg

N02415030 ADAPTER,GG106.NP12-08 0.11kg

N02482050 HOSE,FL1 GH426-12 LG.770 1.58kg

N02482051 HOSE,FL2 SH681-4 LG.530 1.58kg

N84500502 BASE PLATE 20.06kg

7053001004 SEAL 0.11kg

7001530138 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M10X30-8.8-A3A

7001624010 WASHER,10-ZIN-NFE27.611

7001530196 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M12X35-8.8-A3A 0.74kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

7001630012 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED,M12-ZIN-NFE27.618

7001538186 SCREW,M12.30/30 8-8 NF E 27-161 NF E 03-014 NF,E 27-005

7001630012 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED,M12-ZIN-NFE27.618

N02430306 TERMINAL PLUG,VSTI R 1" 0.11kg

N02482083 NON-RETURN VALVE,RV 12120-01X-0.5 0.42kg

N02482010 WSEZR 12120-04X-/G024-Z4 HYDAC

N05255876 STOP SOLENOID,G 024-Z4 ES1082A-10 24VCC HYDAC 0.21kg

N65900069 BASE PLATE 14.91kg

N80500522 SUPPORT 5.67kg

7080500497 SUPPORT 0.21kg

N83909059 PLATE 12.6kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



7082000010 WEDGE 0.53kg

7001831003 RING TO WELD 0.11kg

7070000500 ADAPTER 0.11kg

7001563012 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M12-8-A3A

7000163062 PLATE,2000X6000X6-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 604.8kg

7000112025 BAR, ROUND,NFEN10025-NFA45.003 - A60.2 - 25

7000163062 PLATE,2000X6000X6-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2 604.8kg

7080500498 SUPPORT 0.21kg

7005241011 STUFFING-BOX,N°11

7005241013 STUFFING-BOX,13

7005241021 STUFFING-BOX,N°21

N11943332 CABLE GROUP,GP-LUBRICATION UNIT, A2020

498880 NAME PLATE,VOITELULAITTEEN KESKUS KILPI498880

N05256130 ELECTRIC SWITCH,76050 ID-SWITCH,EPEC

N13503000 ADJUSTMENT CARD,76100-1080,EPEC 0.53kg

N05255743 FASTENING BRACKET,76099-1080,EPEC 0.21kg

N05256100 RESISTOR,120 OHM. 0.25W BEBEK

N05227009 ELECTRIC PIN, MALE,MVSTBR 2,5/8-ST-5,08 PHOENIX CONTACT

N05227009 ELECTRIC PIN, MALE,MVSTBR 2,5/8-ST-5,08,PHOENIX CONTACT

N05227008 ELECTRIC PIN, MALE,MVSTBR 2,5/4-ST-5,08,PHOENIX CONTACT

N05227010 ELECTRIC PIN, MALE,MVSTBR 2,5/10-ST-5,08 PHOENIX CONTACT

N05227010 ELECTRIC PIN, MALE,MVSTBR 2,5/10-ST-5,08 PHOENIX CONTACT

N05227009 ELECTRIC PIN, MALE,MVSTBR 2,5/8-ST-5,08 PHOENIX CONTACT

N05227009 ELECTRIC PIN, MALE,MVSTBR 2,5/8-ST-5,08,PHOENIX CONTACT

707402165000 BLOCK, TERMINAL,280-646,WAGO

707402165010 PE-TERMINAL BLOCK,280-637,WAGO

801773 DIODE,281-603/281-400,WAGO

707301908800 SIGNAL LAMP,RL-GE/BF2W24VBA9S KLÖCKNER-MOELLER 0.11kg

707301907020 SIGNAL LAMP,RL-GN/BF2W24VBA9S KLÖCKNER-MOELLER

707402069800 TIME RELAY,EAA C T23 1M CARLO GAVAZZI 0.11kg

707302282500 RELAY,G2R-2SND 24VDC,OMRON 0.05kg

707302282520 RELAY BASE,P2RF-08E OMRON 0.05kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

707301908850 SWITCH,RWH3/K20 KLÖCKNER-MOELLER 0.11kg

N11943333 ELECTRIC CABLES,GP-LUBRICATION UNIT, A2020

707302308650 CABLE TIE,PLT 1,5 I-O (3,6X150) PANDUIT 0.11kg

N05241600 CABLE TIE,ABMS-A-D,PANDUIT

N05207020 CABLE,UNTRONIC LIYCY 2X0,75 LAPPKABEL

N05207019 CABLE,ÖLFLEX-140 3X1,5 H05VV5-F LAPPKABEL

N05227105 TERMINAL BUSHING,4404/7.1,5/7 DIN46228/1 OY KLINKMANN AB

707402075825 ISOLATED CONNECTION,A2543G1-2,5MM TSP

N05227106 TERMINAL BUSHING,4405/12 2,5/12 DIN46228/1 OY KLINKMANN AB

N05227900 TERMINAL BUSHING,4402/6 , 0.75 DIN46228/1 OY KLINKMANN AB

7090198321 COOLER ASSEMBLY www.LulanPanda.com 40.95kg

7065900047 BASE PLATE 22.57kg

7053140012 SEAL

7001530138 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M10X30-8.8-A3A

7001624010 WASHER,10-ZIN-NFE27.611

7001530114 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M8X50-8.8-A3A

7001624008 WASHER,8-ZIN-NFE27.611

7001563008 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M8-8-A3A

7086402021 HOSE,1"1/4 LG.760 1.89kg

7002411056 ADAPTER,1 5/8-G1"1/4 MALE BSPP JIC37 0.53kg

N02445060 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF,VSDC-350 05.12.04-03-06-05 P=15 BARS 2.73kg

7002420046 ELBOW ADAPTER,1 5/8-G1"1/4

7002422120 EQUAL TEE,1"5/8-12 0.73kg

N02421536 ELBOW ADAPTER, 45°,G2070-20-20S AEROQUIP 0.53kg

N02422326 EQUAL TEE,G203101-20-20S 0.53kg

7002429041 PLUG

N02402101 NUT,20TT4XS + 20BMTXS PARKER 0.11kg

7002411038 ADAPTER,GG197-NP08.04 / 8-4F64OMXS AEROQUIP / PARKER 0.11kg

7002415010 ADAPTER,GG106.NP08.04  / 8-4F4OMXS AEROQUIP / PARKER

N02480817 SWITCH, PRESSURE,KPS 33 0-3.5BAR G1/4 DANFOSS 1.05kg

N80500508 SUPPORT 1.89kg

7001530056 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M6X20-8.8-A3A

N01555530 SCREW,DIN7504-K 6,3X19

7001624006 WASHER,6-ZIN-NFE27.611

N02416008 ADAPTER,SMD 20-G1/4-P-OR STAUFF 0.11kg

7002480840 MANOMETER,D.63 0-25 BAR 0.32kg

N86402027 HOSE,1"1/4 LG.670 www.LulanPanda.com 1.78kg

7001563006 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M6-8-A3A

7002154029 COOLER,TBI 33-4

7002420046 ELBOW ADAPTER,1 5/8-G1"1/4,90Ø BSPP JIC 37

7002422420 EQUAL TEE,GG406-NP20-20 1.16kg

7086402014 HOSE,1"1/4 L.1630 2.84kg

7002411056 ADAPTER,1 5/8-G1"1/4 MALE BSPP JIC37 0.53kg

7002416118 REDUCTION,G1"1/2-1"1/4 BSP G1"1/2-G1"1/4 0.21kg

7010150000 VALVE, CHECK 2.52kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



7002431027 PLUG,BOUCHON 1"5/8-12 0.21kg

7002415048 ADAPTER,1"5/8-12 - G1"1/4 0.42kg

7002154658 COOLER,23KW 18.27kg

7002154511 FAN,D.660 4.2kg

7002154559 MOTOR,2,.5KW 4/8 POLES 21kg

7002154609 BED

7002440018 HYDRAULIC HOSE,GH663.20 31,8X43,5

7002440294 HOSE COUPLING,F.1 5/8-12 0.63kg

7065900048 ELEMENT 14.8kg

7087411019 BEAM,80X45 3.89kg

7001530094 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,ISO4017-M8X12-8.8-A3A

7001563008 NUT, HEXAGONAL,ISO4032-M8-8-A3A

7000163062 PLATE,2000X6000X6-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2

7000134080 CHANNEL BAR,NFA35.501-NFA45.255 - UAP 80X45

N02445061 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF,VSD-350 04.15.04-03-99-05 P=15 BARS 1.68kg

N02445062 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF,VSD-350 05.12.03-06-05 P=15 BARS 1.16kg

7000163062 PLATE,2000X6000X6-NFEN10025-NFEN10029- NFEN10204-E24.2

7002440018 HYDRAULIC HOSE,GH663.20 31,8X43,5

7002440294 HOSE COUPLING,F.1 5/8-12 0.63kg

7002125067 THERMOSWITCH 0.84kg

N64351016 INSTRUCTION PLATE 0.11kg

7002495300 TEMPERATURE SENSOR,90+ATP ARDETEM 0.32kg

7002429043 PLUG,G1/2

7060500202 FLOOR,2000X1000

703500147800 OIL HOSE,LVU 075 TEKNIKUM

N44450224 HYDRAULIC HOSE,5723-20-16/SAE100R2T-16/5705-16/L5000 9.45kg

N44450225 HYDRAULIC HOSE,5705-20/SAE100R1T-20/5755-20/L5000 9.66kg

N02422418 EQUAL TEE,16S4OMXS PARKER 0.63kg

704404205200 HOSE TIGHTENER,DIN3017-SA77-95-W1 0.11kg

706302547300 FASTENER PAIR,648,3,STAUFF 0.11kg

706302547710 FASTENING PLATE,SP 6 STAUFF 0.11kg

704103395000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M6X60-8.8A3A

404518050200 SPLIT FLANGE PAIR,LOS5-31,5

704103500000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN912-M10X30-8.8A3A

704518200300 O-RING,LOS5-37,7X3,5

706203392200 ADAPTER, MEASURE,2103-01-51.00 R1/4 HYDROTECHNIK 0.11kg

N02402102 NUT,16TT4XS PARKER 0.11kg

706300792152 NUT,16BMTXS PARKER 0.11kg

7064350106 IDENTIFICATION PLATE 0.11kg

7064340109 LABEL 0.11kg

7064340507 LABEL 0.11kg

1029300113 STICKER,LOGO NORDBERG 50 0.11kg

N64340517 INSTRUCTION PLATE

N64350117 ARROW 0.11kg

487516 PLATE,G14-SARJA 3.89kg

706300275000 ELASTIC DAMPER,ER. 487517-2 8.61kg

704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING,DIN980-NM12-8A3A

704501390000 HEX SOCKET-HEAD SCREW,DIN7991-M12X35-A3A

701103455000 BAR, ROUND,DIN671-ST50K-30 0.64kg

701000970000 PLATE,DIN1543-QST52-3-10X2000X6000 3.22kg

186077 ECCENTRIC BEARING,E25 G1315 159.6kg

702128583500 BEARING BUSHING CASTING,G15 285835A-G GZ-CUPB10SN

701201140100 FLAT BAR ROD,DIN1017-ST52-3-60X10 0.7kg

701201701000 FLAT BAR ROD,DIN1017-ST52-3-100X15 6.32kg

701201701000 FLAT BAR ROD,DIN1017-ST52-3-100X15 7.63kg

701302151000 BAR,DIN1025-RST37-2-160 30.78kg

701302151000 BAR,DIN1025-RST37-2-160 75.68kg

701302151000 BAR,DIN1025-RST37-2-160 101.54kg

701001130000 PLATE,DIN1543-QST52-3-12X2000X6000 3.27kg

704107340000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,DIN931-M30X120-8.8 0.95kg

704203927300 NUT, SELF-LOCKING,DIN980-NM30-8A3A 2.31kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm

404405903000 WASHER,DIN7349-31 0.21kg

814318917600 Concave,M 1726.2kg

582415 Eccentric bushing 156.45kg

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om


